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   36,000 $4.3583 265,698,549 5.2762% 

 250,000 $4.3500 265,948,549 5.2812% 

 110,000 $4.3540 266,058,549 5.2833% 

 718,000 $4.3401 266,776,549 5.2976% 

 146,000 $4.3555 266,922,549 5.3005% 

 200,000 $4.3531 267,122,549 5.3045% 

 94,000 $4.3581 267,028,549 5.3026% 

 110,000 $4.3552 266,918,549 5.3004% 

 332,000 $4.3598 267,250,549 5.3070% 

 464,000 $4.3634 267,714,549 5.3162% 

 250,000 $4.3600 267,964,549 5.3212% 

 80,000 $4.3632 268,044,549 5.3228% 

 264,000 $4.3550 268,308,549 5.3280% 

 236,000 $4.3600 268,544,549 5.3327% 

 854,000 $4.3633 269,398,549 5.3497% 

 100,000 $4.3600 269,498,549 5.3517% 
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